NEVADA STUDENT ALLIANCE (NSA)

Agenda September 5, 2019 5:00 p.m.

Time Approximate: this meeting will begin upon recess of the Board of Regents meeting Western Nevada College

2201 West College Parkway Carson City, NV 89703 Aspen Building Room 226

ROLL CALL: Tamara Guinn, University of Nevada, Reno, GSA
Daniel Gutierrez, College of Southern Nevada, ASCSN
Anthony Martinez, University of Nevada, Reno, ASUN
Stephanie Molina, University of Nevada, Las Vegas, GPSA
Nicola Opfer, Nevada State College, NSSA
Hannah Patenaude, University of Nevada, Las Vegas, CSUN
Alexandra Patri, Truckee Meadows Community College, SGA

Office Vacant, Desert Research Institute, GRAD Office Vacant, Great Basin College, SGA Office Vacant, Western Nevada College, ASWN

IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT THE AGENDA AND PUBLIC MEETING

NOTE: Below is an agenda of all items scheduled to be considered. Notification is hereby provided that items on the agenda may be taken out of the order presented, two or more agenda items may be combined for consideration, and an agenda item may be removed from the agenda or discussion relating to an item on the agenda may be delayed at any time.

In accordance with NRS 241.020(6), supporting materials that are submitted to the Nevada System of Higher Education (NSHE) Office of Academic and Student Affairs will be made available in advance of the meeting as follows: 1) from the NSHE Office of Academic and Student Affairs by calling Terina Caserto at (775) 784-3442 or emailing her at tcaserto@nshe.nevada.edu or, 2) by accessing the electronic version of the agenda posted on the NSA page of the NSHE website:

https://nshe.nevada.edu/administration/academics-student-affairs/students/nevada-student-alliance/

In addition, a limited number of copies of any such supporting materials will be available at the main meeting site.

Reasonable efforts will be made to assist and accommodate physically disabled persons attending the meeting. Please call the Academic & Student Affairs Office in advance at (775) 784-3447 or (775) 784-3443 so that arrangements may be made.

Posted in accordance with Nevada Open Meeting Law (NRS Ch. 241) at the following locations: Nevada System of Higher Education Website